
 

RUNGE LADY JACKET VOLLEYBALL 
2018 

 
Date Day Opponent Place Time
Teams 
8/3/18 Fri Pettus/Tilden Scrimmage Tilden 9:00 V 
8/4/18 Sat Kenedy Scrimmage Kenedy 9:00 JV/V 
8/6/18 Mon Waelder Runge 4:00 JV/V 
8/9 & 8/11 Karnes City Tournament Karnes CIty TBA JV 
8/14/18 Tues Charlotte Charlotte 5:00/6:00 JV/V  
8/16-8/18 Devine Tournament Devine TBA V 
8/17/18 Fri Nixon Nixon 5:00 JV/V 
8/21/18 Tue McMullen County Tilden 5:00 JV/V 
8/23-8/25/18 Skidmore Tournament Skidmore TBA V 
8/27/2018 Mon Faith Academy Runge 5:00 JV/V 
8/31/18 Fri Open  
9/4/2018 Tues Three Rivers Runge 5:00 JV/V 
*9/7/18 Fri  Yorktown Yorktown 4:30 V  
9/8/18 JV Pettus Tourney Pettus TBA JV 
*9/11/18 Tues Pettus Runge 5:00               JV/V 
*9/14/18  Fri Woodsboro @ Woodsboro 5:00            JV/V 
*9/18/18 Tues Refugio @Taft 5:00 V 
*9/21/17 Fri Kenedy Runge 5:00 V 
*9/25/17 Tues Austwell Runge 5:00 V 
*9/28/17 Fri Nordheim Runge 5:00 V 
*10/2/18 Tues Refugio Runge 5:00 V 
*10/5/17 Fri Austwell @Austwell 5:00 V 
*10/9/18 Tues Woodsboro Runge 5:00 V 
*10/12/18 Fri Pettus @Pettus 4:30 V 
*10/16/18 Tues Kenedy @Kenedy 5:00 JV/V 
*10/19/18 Fri Yorktown ! Runge 5:00 JV/V 
*10/23/17 Tues Nordheim @Nordheim 5:00 V 
 
 
 
 
# - Pink Out Night 
! – Senior Night 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 
RUNGE LADY JACKETS JUNIOR HIGH  

VOLLEYBALL 2017-2018 
 
 

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 

9/6/18 Refugio Runge 5:00 

9/10/18 Runge @Pettus 5:00 

9/15/2018 Nordheim Tournament TBA 

9/17/18 Austwell Runge 5:00  

9/24/18 Kenedy @Kenedy 5:00 

10/1/2018 Nordheim Runge 5:00 

10/6/18 District Tournament Yorktown TBA 

10/11/18 Woodsboro Runge 5:00 

10/15/18 Yorktown Runge 5:00 

 


